SI.No

Police station

Jayapura PS

Bettadapura PS

Bylakuppe PS

Periyapatana PS

Beechanahalli PS

Sargur PS

H.D.Kote PS

Bilikere PS

Hunsur Rural PS

Address

Jayapura Police Station, Jayapura,
Mysuru Taluk, Mysuru District -
570008

Bettadapura Police Station,
Bettadapura, Periyapatna Taluk,
Mysuru District-571102

Bylakuppe Police Station,
Bylakuppe, Periyapatna Taluk,
Mysuru District-571104

Periyapatna Police Station,
Periyapatna, Mysuru District-
571107

Beechanahalli Police Station,
Beechanahalli, H.D. Kote Taluk,
Mysuru District -571116

Sargur Police Station, Sargur,
H.D.Kote Taluk, Mysuru District-
571121

H.D. Kote Police Station, H.D.
Kote , Mysuru District-571114

Bilikere Police Station, Bilikere,
Hunsur Taluk, Mysuru District-
571103

Hunsur Rural Police Station,

Hunsur Town, Mysuru District-
571105

Phone
Number

0821-
2595781

08223-
245700

08223-
254433

08223-
273100

08228-
268333

08228-
245542

08228-
255329

08222-
240002

08222-
252042




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Hunsur Town PS

Bannur PS

Talakadu PS

T. Narsipura PS

Hullahalli PS

Biligere PS

Kowlande PS

Nanjangud Traffic PS

Nanjangud Rural PS

Nanjangud Town PS

Hunsur Town Police Station,
Hunsur Town, Mysuru District-
571105

Bannur Police Station, Bannur,
T.Narasipura Taluk, Mysuru
District-571101

Talakadu Police Station,
Talakadu, T.Narasipura Taluk,
Mysuru District-571122

T.Narasipura Police Station, T.
Narasipura, T.N. Pura Taluk,
Mysuru District-571124

Hullahalli Police Station,
Hullahalli, Nanjangud Taluk,
Mysuru District-571314

Biligere Police Station, Biligere ,
Nanjangud Taluk ,Mysuru
District-571129

Kowlande Police Station,
Kowlande, Nanjangud taluk
,Mysuru District-571312

Nanjangud Traffic PS, Hullahalli
Road, Nanjangud Town, Mysuru
District-571301

Nanjangud Rural Police Station,
Nanjangud Town , Mysuru
District-571301

Nanjangud Town Police Station.
Nanjangud, Mysuru District-

08222-
253133

08227-
275632

08227-
273369

08227-
261227

08221-
220111

08221-
232255

08221-
221621

08221-
226633

08221-
226259

08221-
228383




20. | Saligrama PS

21. | K.R. Nagara PS

22. | Varuna PS

23. | Yelwala PS

24. | Mysuru South PS

25. | Finger Print Bureau

571301

Saligrama Police Station ,
Saligrama, K.R. Nagara Taluk,
Mysuru District-571604

K.R. Nagara Police Station K.R.
Nagara, Mysuru District - 571602

Varuna Police Station,
Meghalapura, Mysuru Taluk,
Mysuru District - 570026

Yelwala Police Station, Yelwala,
Mysuru Taluk, Mysuru District -
571130

Mysuru South Police Station ,Near
District Health Office, Nazarbad,
Mysuru -570010

Finger Print Unit , adjacent to
Office of the Superintendent of
Police, Kittur Rani Chennamma
Circle, Hyder Ali Road , Jalapuri,
Mysuru -570019

08223-
283341

08223-
263666

0821-
2594411

0821-
2402222

0821-
2444955

Cyber Economic | Police Inspector ,CEN —PS , next Sp

and Norcotic office #5 jalapuri quarters ,

police station

District Crime Police Inspector , DCIB Office ,
Intelligence Adjacent to Mysuru South Police
Bureau Station ,Near District Health Office,

Nazarbad, Mysuru -570010

0821-2483637

9480805008




District Special
Branch

Women Police
Station

CPI Nanjangud
Circle

CPI T.Narsipura
Circle

CPI H D Kote
Circle

CPI Periyapatna
Circle

CPI Hunsur
Circle

CPI K R Nagara
Circle

CPI Mysuru
Rural Circle

Special Branch Section, Office of the
Superintendent of Police, Kittur Rani
Chennamma Circle, Hyder Ali Road ,
Jalapuri, Mysuru -570019

Women Police Station, Adjacent to
Mysuru South Police Station ,Near
District Health Office, Nazarbad,
Mysuru -570010

Circle Police Inspector, First Floor,
Nanjangud Town Police Station.
Nanjangud, Mysuru District-571301

Circle Police Inspector , First Floor ,
T.Narasipura Police Station,
T.Narasipura, T.N. Pura Taluk,
Mysuru District-571124

Circle Police Inspector , Beside H.D.
Kote Police Station, H.D. Kote ,
Mysuru District-571114

Circle Police Inspector office , Near
Periyapatna Police Station,
Periyapatna, Mysuru District-571107

Circle Police Inspector , First Floor
,Hunsur Town Police Station, Hunsur
Town, Mysuru District-571105

Circle Police Inspector ,First Floor
,K.R. Nagara Police Station
,K.R.Nagara, Mysuru District -
571602

Circle Police Inspector, Beside
Mysuru South Police Station ,Near

0821-2529710

0821-2441552

08221-226226

08227-260990

08228-257542

08223-274172

08222-252133

08223-262222

08221-
2520260,0821-




DySP District
Crime Record
Bureau

DySP Hunsur
Sub Division

DySP Nanjangud

Sub Division

DySP Rural Sub

Division

Police Control
Room

District Police
Office (DPO)

District Health Office, Nazarbad,
Mysuru -570010

DCRB Section , Office of the
Superintendent of Police, Kittur Rani
Chennamma Circle, Hyder Ali Road ,
Jalapuri, Mysuru -570019

SDPO Hunsur Sub Division, Adjacent
to Hunsur Rural Police Station,
Hunsur Town, Mysuru District-
571105

SDPO Nanjangud Sub Division,
Beside Nanjangud Rural Police
Station, Nanjangud Town , Mysuru
District-571301

SDPO Rural Sub Division, Beside
Mysuru South Police Station ,Near
District Health Office, Nazarbad ,
Mysuru -570010

Office of the Superintendent of
Police, Kittur Rani Chennamma
Circle, Hyder Ali Road , Jalapuri,
Mysuru -570019

Office of the Superintendent of
Police, Kittur Rani Chennamma
Circle, Hyder Ali Road , Jalapuri,
Mysuru -570019

2418615

0821-2446932

08222-252044

08221-226249

0821-2436600
,0821-2418714

0821-
2418612,0821-
2444800,0821-
2443535

0821-2418612
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Find Your Police Station




